
Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 3 5 4 7 0 0

Roggi Marco (06/113) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 1 3 2 5 0 0

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 2 0 0

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 4 4 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 0 0 0

Palma Simone (06/111) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 31 54 1,74

Roggi Marco 06/113 19 49 2,58

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 22 31 1,41

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 23 27 1,17

Palma Simone 06/111 14 17 1,21

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 19 11 0,58

Le Fate Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marini Sander (06/1124) 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 8

Hamid Elhouassi (06/1123) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Birlea Gheorghe (06/1187) 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Zarrilli Lilian (06/1122) 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 0 1 0 4 2

Drovandi Iuri (06/1126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 4 0 0

Lo Re Giuseppe (06/1300) 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Sander 06/1124 32 47 1,47

Hamid Elhouassi 06/1123 24 23 0,96

Birlea Gheorghe 06/1187 18 21 1,17

Zarrilli Lilian 06/1122 22 10 0,45

Drovandi Iuri 06/1126 13 7 0,54

Lo Re Giuseppe 06/1300 7 5 0,71

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 0

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 5

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 1 3 0 0 4 12 1 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 4

Degaj Jak (06/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 8

Turchi Filippo (06/729) 4 12 0 0 4 11 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9

Carolei Cristiano (06/050) 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Nicola 06/738 28 61 2,18

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 28 61 2,18

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 20 52 2,60

Degaj Jak 06/048 22 49 2,23

Turchi Filippo 06/729 19 39 2,05

Carolei Cristiano 06/050 11 12 1,09

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9

Hu Yisen (06/733) 3 1 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12

Mungai Pier Francesco (06/1309) 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 9

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Fauli Curzio (06/1400) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Taglianetti Giovanni Emanuele 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaleri Riccardo (06/1194) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Luca 06/642 32 56 1,75

Hu Yisen 06/733 31 51 1,65

Mungai Pier Francesco 06/1309 26 41 1,58

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 20 28 1,40

Fauli Curzio 06/1400 5 8 1,60

Taglianetti Giovanni 06/635 13 4 0,31

Cavaleri Riccardo 06/1194 1 0 0,00



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 10 4 7

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 3 4

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 1 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 1

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulivi Nicola (06/055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Massaro Emily (06/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 26 56 2,15

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 22 33 1,50

Biagini Michele 06/619 18 27 1,50

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 16 24 1,50

Ulivi Simone 06/052 8 16 2,00

Monti Tiziano 06/054 14 13 0,93

Zampino Gerry 06/059 9 12 1,33

Ulivi Nicola 06/055 6 10 1,67

Massaro Emily 06/053 9 5 0,56


